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Data collection task force

Frankfurt am Main, 29 to 30 September 2011

Centre for Technical Central Bank Cooperation 1 of 11



CONTACTS

CENTRAL BANK
COOPERATION

DIRECTOR

PROJECT

COORDINATOR

ADVISER

ORGANISER

Centre for Technical Central Bank Cooperation
Wilhelm-Epstein-Strasse 14
60431 Frankfurt am Main

Tel +49 69 9566 6605
Fax +49 69 9566 6527
E-Mail tzk@bundesbank.de

Mr Jirgen Sterlepper
Director of the Centre

Tel +49 69 9566 6601
E-Mail juergen.sterlepper@bundesbank.de

Ms Claudia Brune
Head of Section

Tel +49 69 9566 6620
E-Mail tcbe-project-coordination@bundesbank.de

Dr Martin Pontzen
Adviser for Central Banking Issues

Tel +49 69 9566 6611
E-Mail martin.pontzen@bundesbank.de

Ms Snezana Culibrk
Project Manager

Tel +49 69 9566 6625
E-Mail snezana.culibrk@bundesbank.de
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LOGISTICS

VENUE

LANGUAGE

EMERGENCIES

Deutsche Bundesbank (Central Office)
Wilhelm-Epstein-Stral3e 14

60431 Frankfurt am Main

Germany

English

In case of emergencies please contact
Ms Snezana Culibrk on Tel +49 172 6386474
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Wednesday, 28 September 2011

16:00

18:30

Individual arrival

Guided tour of Frankfurt by bus

Dinner
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Thursday, 29 September 2011

Conference Room No Nord 133

09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:00

15:15

16:15

Welcome and Introduction

Coffee/Tea Break

Working Session |

Executive dining rooms

Lunch

Working Session Il

Coffee/Tea Break

Working Session IlI

End of day's programme

Centre for Technical Central Bank Cooperation

5o0f 11




Friday, 30 September 2011

Conference Room No Nord 133

09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

Working Session IV

Coffee/Tea Break

Working Session V

Executive dining rooms

Lunch

Final Discussion

Opprotunity to visit Money Museum

End of day's programme

Dinner
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Saturday, 1 October 2011

Individual Departure
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PARTICIPANTS
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DISCUSSANTS
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NOTES
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NOTES
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